KAMIT

650 Richmond Ave

Kamloops BC V2B 1T6

+12508519608

jim@kamit.ca

Business Number 78265 9502 BC0001

Estimate

ADDRESS

National Veterinary Associates

PO NUMBER

Burtch Animal Hospital

DATE

10/29/2025

10/29/2025

10/29/2025

10/29/2025

10/29/2025

10/29/2025

10/29/2025

We accept cheques, EMT, and EFT. EMT can be sent to jim@kamit.ca, EFT

DESCRIPTION

T46U Yealink VolP Phone (with power adapter)
GTKKIT (T46U + Pwr Supply), T46U VolP SIP
telephone kitincluding 1 x T46U and 1 x YKPSU2 AC

power supply.

W80DM

Dect manager for Cordless Phones

W80B

Dect basestation nodes connected to DM.

W57R Cordless - Dect Phone

Ruggedized DECT handset with IP54 protection rating

40 hours of talk time
inc. Charging Station

PBX Setup and Enroliment Fee

Monthly Bill for phone services, PBX, up to 5 phone
numbers, 10 simultaneous call paths: $282.08

*Pricing is based on an estimate of call time and
services to be offered. This information has been
collected from the current phone bill and based on other

clinics usage.

Install new phone services
(1 contractor on site, 1 remote)

Travel to and from site

Details: Transit 02760, Inst No. 004, Account 5255448

TAX SUMMARY

SUBTOTAL
GST @ 5%

PST (BC) @ 7%

TOTAL

RATE

GST@5%
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ESTIMATE
DATE

QTY

434

TAX

316.83

RATE

339.55

566.86

566.86

282.72

250.00

95.00

1.50

mIT)

DIGITAL SOLUTIONS

1073
10/29/2025

AMOUNT

2,376.85

566.86
1,133.72

848.16

250.00

760.00

651.00

6,586.59
316.83
344.79

$7,248.21

NET

6,336.59



PST (BC) @ 7% 344.79 4,925.59

Accepted By

Accepted Date
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