KAMIT

650 Richmond Ave
Kamloops BC V2B 1T6
+12508519608
jim@kamit.ca



Business Number 78265 9502 BC0001

Estimate

ADDRESS ESTIMATE 1073

National Veterinary Associates DATE 10/29/2025

PO NUMBER

Burtch Animal Hospital

	GST @ 5%		316.83		6,336.59
	RATE		TAX		NET
TAX SUMMARY		TOTAL			\$7,248.21
Details. Trailsit 02700, filst No. 004, Account 3233440		PST (BC) @ 7%			344.79
		GST @ 5%			316.83
We accept cheques, EMT, and EFT. EMT can be sent to jim@kamit.ca, EFT Details: Transit 02760, Inst No. 004, Account 5255448		SUBTOTAL			6,586.59
10/29/2025	Travel to and from site		434	1.50	651.00
10/29/2025	Install new phone services (1 contractor on site, 1 remote)		8	95.00	760.00
	Monthly Bill for phone services, PBX, up to 5 phone numbers, 10 simultaneous call paths: \$282.08 *Pricing is based on an estimate of call time and services to be offered. This information has been collected from the current phone bill and based on other clinics usage.				
10/29/2025	W57R Cordless - Dect Phone Ruggedized DECT handset with IP54 protection rating 40 hours of talk time inc. Charging Station PBX Setup and Enrollment Fee		1	250.00	250.00
10/29/2025			3	282.72	848.16
10/29/2025	W80B Dect basestation nodes connected to DM.		2	566.86	1,133.72
10/29/2025	W80DM Dect manager for Cordless Phones		1	566.86	566.86
10/29/2025	T46U Yealink VoIP Phone (with power adapter) GTK KIT (T46U + Pwr Supply), T46U VoIP SIP telephone kit including 1 x T46U and 1 x YKPSU2 AC power supply.		7	339.55	2,376.85
DATE	DESCRIPTION		QTY	RATE	AMOUNT

PST (BC) @ 7% 4,925.59

Accepted By

Accepted Date